Race Date

October 28, 2022

MSHSL Section 8A XC Championship

Overall Finish List

Qualifying Teams: 2 Individuals: 6

Place Score Bib No Name
1 1 5329 Bjorn Anderson
2 2 5300 Noah Huot
3 3 5337 Micah Thompson
4 4 5314 Charlie Larson
5 5 5248 Taylor Johnson
6 6 5299 Blaine Hensel
7 7 5297 Ephraim Bervig
8 8 5200 Owen Winter
9 9 5246 Thor Erickson
10 10 5253 Seth Torgerson
11 11 5334 Dylan Guck
12 12 5330 Caden Doaoll
13 13 5230 Benjamin Geeslin
14 14 5390 Jack Goulet
15 15 5333 Brayden Glorvigen
16 16 5302 Thomas Lopez
17 17 5296 Eli Bervig
18 18 5303 Logan Maanum
19 19 5268 Evan Pohl
20 20 5161 Tucker Hansen
21 21 5233 Bridger Larson
22 22 5363 Van Munstenteiger
23 23 5232 Tyler Hogenson
24 24 5266 Elijah Peterson
25 25 5196 Carter Julin
26 26 5227 Landon Bakke
27 27 5238 Seth Meikle
28 28 5295 Asher Bervig
29 29 5319 Jack Welch
30 30 5332 Carter Flatau
31 31 5166 Baron Odden
32 32 5228 Drake Dagenais
33 33 5315 Connor Larson
34 (<5) 5378 Riley Livingston
35 34 5231 Coleman Hoff
36 35 5336 Blake Swenson
37 36 5176 Palmer Olson
38 37 5249 Oliver Mikkelsen
39 38 5359 Bodee Hovda
40 (<5) 5204 Josiah Sundby
41 39 5234  Steven Sellin
42 40 5194 Louis Gaytan
43 41 5215 Jonah Sharp
44 42 5396 Kason Pietruszewski
45 43 5247 Kody Johnson
46 44 5195 Isaac Gifford
a7 45 5318 Brody Syverson
48 (<5) 5202 Elliot Arntson

Results by HEROSTIMING www.herostiming.com

Boys
Boys 5K

Team

Perham

Park Rapids Area
Perham

Pelican Rapids
Lake Park-Audubon
Park Rapids Area
Park Rapids Area
Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton
Lake Park-Audubon
Lake Park-Audubon
Perham

Perham

Hawley

Warroad

Perham

Park Rapids Area
Park Rapids Area
Park Rapids Area
Nevis
Ada-Borup-West
Hawley
Roseau/Badger
Hawley

Nevis
Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton
Hawley

Lake of the

Park Rapids Area
Pelican Rapids
Perham
Ada-Borup-West
Hawley

Pelican Rapids
United North Central
Hawley

Perham
Bagley/Fosston
Lake Park-Audubon
Roseau/Badger
DNA Homeschool
Hawley
Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton
Frazee

Warroad

Lake Park-Audubon
Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton
Pelican Rapids
DNA Homeschool

1

Time
16:18.1
16:32.6
16:41.5
16:46.6
16:52.9
16:57.9
17:03.3
17:07.0
17:15.8
17:20.5
17:23.3
17:23.5
17:24.9
17:33.8
17:36.6
17:40.5
17:47.4
17:48.7
17:52.2
17:58.0
17:58.8
17:59.1
18:00.7
18:01.1
18:02.5
18:05.6
18:07.5
18:12.2
18:17.3
18:21.2
18:27.8
18:31.3
18:33.2
18:36.7
18:37.0
18:40.9
18:41.2
18:43.7
18:50.0
18:59.3
19:05.3
19:05.7
19:06.2
19:14.6
19:16.9
19:17.3
19:18.2
19:18.9

Pace

Qualifier

3:16/K
3:19/K
3:20/K
3:21/K
3:23/K
3:24/K
3:25/K
3:25/K
3:27/K
3:28/K
3:29/K
3:29/K
3:29/K
3:31/KK
3:31/KK
3:32/K
3:33/K
3:34/K
3:34/K
3:36/K
3:36/K
3:36/K
3:36/K
3:36/K
3:37/K
3:37/K
3:38/K
3:38/K
3:39/K
3:40/K
3:42/K
3:42/K
3:43/K
3:43/K
3:43/K
3:44/K
3:44/K
3:45/K
3:46/K
3:48/K
3:49/K
3:49/K
3:49/K
3:51/K
3:51/K
3:51/K
3:52/K
3:52/K

™
™
™
IND
IND
™
™
IND
IND
IND
™
™
IND

™
™

™
™

™

™

™
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Race Date

October 28, 2022

MSHSL Section 8A XC Championship

Overall Finish List

Qualifying Teams: 2 Individuals: 6

Place Score Bib No Name
49 46 5388 Wyatt Crist
50 a7 5211 Brady Borah
51 48 5317 Parker Sanchez
52 49 5198 Andrew Nielsen
53 50 5167 Kyle Palacios
54 (< 5) 5348 Kyle Hamlin
55 51 5239 Yili Schiro
56 52 5237 Dawson Meikle
57 53 5245  Tripp Eiter
58 54 5360 Brody Kasprowicz
59 (<5) 5349 Isaac Sundby
60 55 5213 Cael Pausch
61 56 5241 Charlie Steinbach
62 57 5343 Nick Suchy
63 58 5391 Sam Goulet
64 59 5263 Isaac Bessler
65 60 5393 Sully Johnson
66 61 5316 Brady Petznick
67 62 5362 Jonah Lucas
68 63 5199 Jed Toms
69 64 5250 Esben O'Connell
70 65 5173 Dylan Gray
71 66 5339 Caden Lee
72 67 5312  Philip Dykhoff
73 68 5358 Seth Erickson
74 (<5) 5203 Ethan Arntson
75 69 5409 Jacob Schoepp
76 70 5164 Nolan Jacobson
77 71 5264 Spencer Lindow
78 72 5163 Cayle Jacobson
79 73 5342 Hayden Shulstad
80 74 5361 Titus Kvien
81 75 5197 Drew Martin
82 76 5395 Griffin Marvin
83 77 5281 Elijah Geiser
84 78 5265 Brennyn Ott
85 79 5340 Peyton O'Neill
86 80 5283 Simon Synder
87 81 5174 Ayden Hagen
88 (<5) 5182 Thorn Post
89 82 5214 Tyden Schaefer
20 83 5392 Ayden Hess
91 84 5410 Jason Schoepp
92 85 5162 Drew Hemberger
93 86 5240 Daniel Sopkowiak
94 87 5364 Chris Rusek
95 88 5270 Jeffery Walker
96 89 5408 Kainen Koponen

Results by HEROSTIMING www.herostiming.com

Boys
Boys 5K

Team
Warroad

Frazee

Pelican Rapids
Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton
Ada-Borup-West
Riverside Christian
Lake of the

Lake of the

Lake Park-Audubon
Roseau/Badger
Riverside Christian
Frazee

Lake of the

Red Lake County
Warroad

Nevis
Warroad

Pelican Rapids
Roseau/Badger
Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton
Lake Park-Audubon
Bagley/Fosston
Red Lake County
Pelican Rapids
Roseau/Badger
DNA Homeschool
West Marshall
Ada-Borup-West
Nevis
Ada-Borup-West
Red Lake County
Roseau/Badger
Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton
Warroad

New York Mills
Nevis

Red Lake County
New York Mills
Bagley/Fosston
Cass Lake-Bena
Frazee
Warroad
West Marshall
Ada-Borup-West
Lake of the
Roseau/Badger
Nevis
West Marshall

2

Time
19:19.9
19:21.5
19:21.7
19:22.2
19:24.4
19:24.8
19:35.5
19:41.7
19:42.1
19:47.1
19:54.4
19:57.2
20:00.0
20:06.7
20:11.2
20:16.4
20:19.1
20:28.4
20:35.1
20:37.1
20:38.8
20:40.7
20:42.6
20:43.2
20:43.5
20:49.0
20:55.3
20:56.8
20:58.8
20:59.9
21:00.6
21:03.1
21:08.8
21:20.5
21:21.1
21:23.5
21:27.0
21:28.7
21:31.6
21:32.1
21:33.1
21:40.4
21:50.6
21:50.8
22:01.5
22:02.0
22:04.9
22:25.0

Pace

Qualifier

3:52/K
3:52/K
3:52/K
3:52/K
3:53/K
3:53/K
3:55/K
3:56/K
3:56/K
3:57/K
3:59/K
3:59/K
4:00/K
4:01/K
4:02/K
4:03/K
4:04/K
4:06/K
4:07/K
4:07/K
4:08/K
4:08/K
4:09/K
4:09/K
4:09/K
4:10/K
4:11/K
4:11/K
4:12/K
4:12/K
4:12/K
4:13/K
4:14/K
4:16/K
4:16/K
4:17/K
4:17/K
4:18/K
4:18/K
4:18/K
4:19/K
4:20/K
4:22/K
4:22/K
4:24/K
4:24/K
4:25/K
4:29/K
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Race Date

October 28, 2022

MSHSL Section 8A XC Championship
Overall Finish List

Qualifying Teams: 2 Individuals: 6

Place Score Bib No Name
97 90 5284 Aaron Tumberg
98 91 5271 Woyatt Wroblewski
99 92 5406 Noah Dvorak
100 (<5) 5376 Wesley Hodge
101 (<5) 5186 Daniel Rankin
102 93 5344 Everett Svendsen
103 94 5285 Jeron Witt
104 95 5160 Daniel Babolian
105 96 5172 lzack Girtz
106 97 5216 Daniel Winn
107 (<5) 5180 Iroquoi Anoka
108 98 5280 Austin Geiser
109 99 5171 Easton Gilbertson
110 100 5177 Bryant Schwegel
111 101 5411 Spearit Washington
112 102 5407 John Kintz
113 103 5282 Dawson Seelhammer
114 (<5) 5181 Anakin Post
115 (<5) 5377 Henry Hultberg
116 104 5341 Ruben Osborn
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Boys
Boys 5K

Team

New York Mills
Nevis
West Marshall
United North Central
Clearbrook-Gonvick
Red Lake County
New York Mills
Ada-Borup-West
Bagley/Fosston
Frazee
Cass Lake-Bena
New York Mills
Bagley/Fosston
Bagley/Fosston
West Marshall
West Marshall

New York Mills
Cass Lake-Bena
United North Central
Red Lake County

Pace Qualifier

22:43.8  4:33/K
22:49.9 4:34/K
23:02.5  4:37/K
23:03.9 4:37/K
23:09.2 4:38/K
23:09.4  4:38/K
23:25.8  4:41/K
24:07.6  4:50/K
24:09.9 4:50/K
24:455  4:57/K
24:54.7 4:59/K
25:06.0 5:01/K
25:17.6 5:04/K
25:20.9 5:04/K
25:58.9 5:12/K
26:02.4 5:12/K
26:02.7 5:13/K
29:16.5 5:51/K
29:24.1 5:53/K
31:49.5 6:22/K
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MSHSL Section 8A XC Championship

Race Date
October 28, 2022 Final Team Results
Boys
Boys 5K
Overal Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Perham Finish Position - 1

Team Score (places): 42 Average Time: 17:04.6

1 5329 Bjorn Anderson 1 1 16:18.1 16:18.1 0:00.0
2 5337 Micah Thompson 3 4 16:41.5 32:59.6 0:23.4
3 5334 Dylan Guck 11 15 17:23.3 50:22.9 1:05.2
4 5330 Caden Doll 12 27 17:23.5 1:07:46.4 1:05.4
5 5333 Brayden Glorvigen 15 42 17:36.6  1:25:23.0 1:18.5
6 5332 Carter Flatau (30) (72) 18:21.2  1:43:44.2 2:03.1
7 5336 Blake Swenson (35) (107) 18:40.9 2:02:25.1 2:22.8
Team - Park Rapids Area Finish Position - 2

Team Score (places): 48 Average Time: 17:12.3

1 5300 Noah Huot 2 2 16:32.6 16:32.6 0:00.0
2 5299 Blaine Hensel 6 8 16:57.9 33:30.5 0:25.3
3 5297 Ephraim Bervig 7 15 17:03.3 50:33.8 0:30.7
4 5302 Thomas Lopez 16 31 17:40.5 1:08:14.3 1:07.9
5 5296 EliBervig 17 48 17:47.4  1:26:01.7 1:14.8
6 5303 Logan Maanum (18) (66) 17:48.7  1:43:50.4 1:16.1
7 5295 Asher Bervig (28) (94) 18:12.2  2:02:02.6 1:39.6
Team - Lake Park-Audubon Finish Position - 3

Team Score (places): 104 Average Time: 17:53.9

1 5248 Taylor Johnson 5 5 16:52.9 16:52.9 0:00.0
2 5246 Thor Erickson 9 14 17:15.8 34:08.7 0:22.9
3 5253 Seth Torgerson 10 24 17:20.5 51:29.2 0:27.6
4 5249 Oliver Mikkelsen 37 61 18:43.7 1:10:12.9 1:50.8
5 5247 Kody Johnson 43 104 19:16.9  1:29:29.8 2:24.0
6 5245 Tripp Eiter (53) (157) 19:42.1  1:49:11.9 2:49.2
7 5250 Esben O'Connell (64) (221) 20:38.8  2:09:50.7 3:45.9
Team - Hawley Finish Position - 4

Team Score (places): 115 Average Time: 18:00.2

1 5230 Benjamin Geeslin 13 13 17:24.9 17:24.9 0:00.0
2 5233 Bridger Larson 21 34 17:58.8 35:23.7 0:33.9
3 5232 Tyler Hogenson 23 57 18:00.7 53:24.4 0:35.8
4 5227 Landon Bakke 26 83 18:05.6  1:11:30.0 0:40.7
5 5228 Drake Dagenais 32 115 18:31.3  1:30:01.3 1:06.4
6 5231 Coleman Hoff (34) (149) 18:37.0  1:48:38.3 1:12.1
7 5234 Steven Sellin (39) (188) 19:05.3  2:07:43.6 1:40.4
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Race Date

MSHSL Section 8A XC Championship

October 28, 2022

Bib No

Name

Team - Pelican Rapids
Team Score (places): 159

5314
5319
5315
5318
5317
5316
5312

N O b WN P

Team - Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton

Charlie Larson
Jack Welch
Connor Larson
Brody Syverson
Parker Sanchez
Brady Petznick
Philip Dykhoff

Team Score (places): 166

5200
5196
5194
5195
5198
5199
5197

N o b WN P

Owen Winter
Carter Julin
Louis Gaytan
Isaac Gifford
Andrew Nielsen
Jed Toms
Drew Martin

Team - Warroad
Team Score (places): 220

5390
5396
5388
5391
5393
5395
5392

N o o WN P

Jack Goulet

Kason Pietruszewski
Whyatt Crist

Sam Goulet

Sully Johnson
Griffin Marvin
Ayden Hess

Team - Ada-Borup-West
Team Score (places): 243

5161
5166
5167
5164
5163
5162
5160

N o b WN P

Tucker Hansen
Baron Odden
Kyle Palacios
Nolan Jacobson
Cayle Jacobson
Drew Hemberger
Daniel Babolian

Final Team Results

Boys
Boys 5K

Overal
Place

29
33
45
48

(61)

(67)

25
40
44
49

(63)

(75)

14
42
46
58
60

(76)

(83)

20
31
50
70
72

(85)

(95)

Results by HEROSTIMING www.herostiming.com

Cumulative
Place

Finish Position

4
33
66
111
159
(220)

(287)

Finish Position

8
33
73
117
166
(229)

(304)

Finish Position

14
56
102
160
220
(296)
(379)

Finish Position

20
51
101
171
243
(328)
(423)

Time

- 5

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

Average Time: 18:27.4

16:46.6
18:17.3
18:33.2
19:18.2
19:21.7
20:28.4
20:43.2

6

16:46.6
35:03.9
53:37.1
1:12:55.3
1:32:17.0
1:52:45.4
2:13:28.6

0:00.0
1:30.7
1:46.6
2:31.6
2:35.1
3:41.8
3:56.6

Average Time: 18:34.9

17:07.0
18:02.5
19:05.7
19:17.3
19:22.2
20:37.1
21:08.8

7

17:07.0
35:09.5
54:15.2
1:13:32.5
1:32:54.7
1:53:31.8
2:14:40.6

0:00.0
0:55.5
1:58.7
2:10.3
2:15.2
3:30.1
4:01.8

Average Time: 19:19.7

17:33.8
19:14.6
19:19.9
20:11.2
20:19.1
21:20.5
21:40.4

8

17:33.8
36:48.4
56:08.3
1:16:19.5
1:36:38.6
1:57:59.1
2:19:39.5

0:00.0
1:40.8
1:46.1
2:37.4
2:45.3
3:46.7
4:06.6

Average Time: 19:33.3

17:58.0
18:27.8
19:24.4
20:56.8
20:59.9
21:50.8
24:07.6

17:58.0
36:25.8
55:50.2
1:16:47.0
1:37:46.9
1:59:37.7
2:23:45.3

0:00.0
0:29.8
1:26.4
2:58.8
3:01.9
3:52.8
6:09.6
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Race Date

October 28, 2022

MSHSL Section 8A XC Championship
Final Team Results

Boys
Boys 5K
Overal Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Roseau/Badger Finish Position - 9

Team Score (places): 244 Average Time: 19:34.9

1 5363 Van Munstenteiger 22 22 17:59.1 17:59.1 0:00.0
2 5359 Bodee Hovda 38 60 18:50.0 36:49.1 0:50.9
3 5360 Brody Kasprowicz 54 114 19:47.1 56:36.2 1:48.0
4 5362 Jonah Lucas 62 176 20:35.1  1:17:11.3 2:36.0
5 5358 Seth Erickson 68 244 20:43.5 1:37:54.8 2:44.4
6 5361 Titus Kvien (74) (318) 21:03.1 1:58:57.9 3:04.0
7 5364 Chris Rusek (87) (405) 22:02.0 2:20:59.9 4:02.9
Team - Nevis Finish Position - 10

Team Score (places): 251 Average Time: 19:42.4

1 5268 Evan Pohl 19 19 17:52.2 17:52.2 0:00.0
2 5266 Elijah Peterson 24 43 18:01.1 35:53.3 0:08.9
3 5263 Isaac Bessler 59 102 20:16.4 56:09.7 2:24.2
4 5264 Spencer Lindow 71 173 20:58.8  1:17:08.5 3:06.6
5 5265 Brennyn Ott 78 251 21:23.5 1:38:32.0 3:31.3
6 5270 Jeffery Walker (88) (339) 22:04.9 2:00:36.9 4:12.7
7 5271 Wyatt Wroblewski (91) (430) 22:49.9 2:23:26.8 4:57.7

Team - Lake of the Woods/Indus/Rainy River
Team Score (places): 272

5238
5239
5237
5241
5240

a s~ wWwN PP

Team - Frazee

5215
5211
5213
5214
5216

a s~ wWwN PP

5343

Finish Position

11

Average Time: 19:53.2

Seth Meikle 27 27 18:07.5 18:07.5 0:00.0
Yili Schiro 51 78 19:35.5 37:43.0 1:28.0
Dawson Meikle 52 130 19:41.7 57:24.7 1:34.2
Charlie Steinbach 56 186 20:00.0 1:17:24.7 1:52.5
Daniel Sopkowiak 86 272 22:01.5 1:39:26.2 3:54.0
Finish Position - 12
Team Score (places): 322 Average Time: 20:56.7
Jonah Sharp 41 41 19:06.2 19:06.2 0:00.0
Brady Borah 47 88 19:21.5 38:27.7 0:15.3
Cael Pausch 55 143 19:57.2 58:24.9 0:51.0
Tyden Schaefer 82 225 21:33.1  1:19:58.0 2:26.9
Daniel Winn 97 322 24:455  1:44:435 5:39.3
Team - Red Lake County Finish Position - 13
Team Score (places): 368 Average Time: 21:17.2
Nick Suchy 57 57 20:06.7 20:06.7 0:00.0
Caden Lee 66 123 20:42.6 40:49.3 0:35.9
Hayden Shulstad 73 196 21:00.6  1:01:49.9 0:53.9

1
2 5339
3 5342

Results by HEROSTIMING www.herostiming.com
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Race Date MSHSL Section 8A XC Championship

October 28, 2022 Final Team Results
Boys
Boys 5K
Overal Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Red Lake County Finish Position - 13
Team Score (places): 368 Average Time: 21:17.2
4 5340 Peyton O'Neill 79 275 21:27.0 1:23:16.9 1:20.3
5 5344 Everett Svendsen 93 368 23:09.4  1:46:26.3 3:02.7
6 5341 Ruben Osborn (104) (472) 31:49.5 2:18:15.8 11:42.8
Team - Bagley/Fosston Finish Position - 14
Team Score (places): 377 Average Time: 22:04.2
1 5176 Palmer Olson 36 36 18:41.2 18:41.2 0:00.0
2 5173 Dylan Gray 65 101 20:40.7 39:21.9 1:59.5
3 5174 Ayden Hagen 81 182 21:31.6  1:00:53.5 2:50.4
4 5172 lzack Girtz 96 278 24:09.9  1:25:03.4 5:28.7
5 5171 Easton Gilbertson 99 377 25:17.6  1:50:21.0 6:36.4
6 5177 Bryant Schwegel (100) (477) 25:20.9 2:15:41.9 6:39.7
Team - West Marshall Finish Position - 15
Team Score (places): 435 Average Time: 22:50.4
1 5409 Jacob Schoepp 69 69 20:55.3 20:55.3 0:00.0
2 5410 Jason Schoepp 84 153 21:50.6 42:45.9 0:55.3
3 5408 Kainen Koponen 89 242 22:25.0 1:05:10.9 1:29.7
4 5406 Noah Dvorak 92 334 23:02.5 1:28:13.4 2:07.2
5 5411 Spearit Washington 101 435 25:58.9  1:54:12.3 5:03.6
6 5407 John Kintz (102) (537) 26:02.4  2:20:14.7 5:07.1
Team - New York Mills Finish Position - 16
Team Score (places): 439 Average Time: 22:49.0
1 5281 Elijah Geiser 77 77 21:21.1 21:21.1 0:00.0
2 5283 Simon Synder 80 157 21:28.7 42:49.8 0:07.6
3 5284 Aaron Tumberg 90 247 22:43.8  1:05:33.6 1:22.7
4 5285 Jeron Witt 94 341 23:25.8  1:28:59.4 2:04.7
5 5280 Austin Geiser 98 439 25:06.0 1:54:05.4 3:44.9
6 5282 Dawson Seelhammer (103) (542) 26:02.7  2:20:08.1 4:41.6
Team - Cass Lake-Bena Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 5182 Thorn Post Less Than 5 21:32.1 21:32.1 0:00.0
2 5180 Iroquoi Anoka Less Than 5 24:54.7 46:26.8 3:22.6
3 5181 Anakin Post Less Than 5 29:16.5 1:15:43.3 7:44.4
Team - DNA Homeschool Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
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Race Date
October 28, 2022

Bib No Name

Team - DNA Homeschool
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 5204 Josiah Sundby

2 5202 Elliot Arntson

3 5203 Ethan Arntson

Team - United North Central
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 5378 Riley Livingston
2 5376 Wesley Hodge
3 5377 Henry Hultberg

Team - Riverside Christian
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 5348 Kyle Hamlin
2 5349 Isaac Sundby

Team - Clearbrook-Gonvick
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 5186 Daniel Rankin

Results by HEROSTIMING www.herostiming.com

MSHSL Section 8A XC Championship

Final Team Results

Boys
Boys 5K

Overal
Place

Less Than
Less Than
Less Than

Less Than
Less Than
Less Than

Less Than
Less Than

Less Than

(3]

(3]

Cumulative
Place

Finish Position

Finish Position

Finish Position

Finish Position

Cumulative Time
Time Time Back
- Inc.
Average Time:
18:59.3 18:59.3 0:00.0
19:18.9 38:18.2 0:19.6
20:49.0 59:07.2 1:49.7
- Inc.
Average Time:
18:36.7 18:36.7 0:00.0
23:03.9 41:40.6 4:27.2
29:24.1  1:11:04.7 10:47.4
- Inc.
Average Time:
19:24.8 19:24.8 0:00.0
19:54.4 39:19.2 0:29.6
- Inc.
Average Time:
23:09.2 23:09.2 0:00.0
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